
 

График работы внеурочной занятости обучающихся в МБОУ «ООШ с. Березовка» 

Наименование 

образовательно

й организации 

№ Наименован

ие кружка 

Направление День 

недели 

Время 

проведени

я 

Класс

ы 

Количество  

обучающихс

я 

ФИО 

руководител

я 
МБОУ «ООШ с. 

Березовка» 
1 «Здоровячок» 

ФГОС 

 

"Волшебная 

палитра" ФГОС 

 

Спортивно-

оздоровительное 

 

Художественно-

эстетическое 

 

понедельни

к 

 

11.35 -12.15 

 

 

 

11.35 -12.15 

 

1,4 

 

 

 

2 

13 

 

 

 

6 

Алексушин А.М 

 

 

 

Будников Д.А. 

2 "Волшебная 

палитра" ФГОС 

 

«Очумелые 

ручки»(ФГОС) 

 

ОФП(кружок) 

Художественно-

эстетическое 

 

Общекультурное 

 

 

Спортивно-

оздоровительное 

 

вторник 13.10-13.50 

 

 

8.55-9.35 

9.45-10.25 

 

 

17.00-18.00 

 

 

3-4 

 

 

4,5 

7 

 

 

6-9 

10 

 

 

10 

4 

 

 

7 

Будников Д.А. 

 

 

Нефёдова Н.А. 

 

 

 

Будников Д.А. 

 

 

3  «Здоровячок» 

ФГОС 

"Юный 

Спортивно-

оздоровительное 

 

среда 8.55-10.25 

 

 

2,4 

 

 

13 

 

 

Алексушин А.М 

 

 



краевед" 

(кружок) 

 

«Поиск» 

(кружок) 

Общеинтеллекту

альное 

 

Военно-

патриотическое  

16.00-17.00 

 

 

17.00-18.00 

 

 

 

17.00-19.00 

4-7 

 

 

6-9 

 

 

 

5-9 

10 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

10 

Нефёдова Н.А. 

 

 

Алексушин А.М 

 

4 

 

«Природная 

мастерская» 

ФГОС 

 

«Ритмы века» 

кружок 

Художественно-

эстетическое 

 

  

Общекультурное 

 

 

четверг 10.35-11.15 

11.35-12.15 

 

 

13.50-14.30 

 

6-7 

6 

 

 

5-9 

 

 

 

7 

3 

 

 

12 

Нефёдова Н.А. 

Нефёдова Н.А. 

 

 

 

Нефёдова Н.А. 

 

5 «Очумелые 

ручки»(ФГОС) 

 

 «Шашки, 

шахматы» 

ФГОС 

 

«Кукольный 

театр» кружок 

Общекультурное 

 

 

Общеинтеллекту

альное 

 

 

Общекультурное 

 

пятница 8.00-8.40 

 

 

12.25-13.50 

 

 

 

15.30-16.30 

2,4 

 

 

3,4,6 

 

 

 

4-7 

14 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

10 

Нефёдова Н.А. 

 

 

Будников Д.А. 

 

 

 

Нефёдова Н.А. 

 

  

 

 

 

 


